WILLIAM BLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER 2021-2022

VARSITY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

15t
17
227
24'h
25-27

29th

11t
14t
19t
21
25t
26™

28th

znd

3rd

Preseason — 6pm vs Gibbs

Away — 6:30pm @ Greenback

Home — 6:30pm vs Maryville (District)
Home — 6:30pm vs Anderson Co
Tournament — Smoky Mountain Cup

Home — 6:30pm vs. Knox Central

Away — 7pm @ Farragut (District)

Away — 6:30pm @ Heritage (District)

Home — 6:30pm vs Hardin Valley Academy (District)
Home — 6:30pm vs Lenoir City (District)

Home — 6:30pm vs Rockwood

Away — 6:30pm @ Alcoa

Away — 6:30pm @ Bearden (District)

Away — 6pm @ Gibbs
Away — 6:30pm @ Harriman

Away —7pm @ West



